Club

Athléte

Résultat Rang

Beaconsfield Synchro
Neptune Natation Artistique
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Beaconsfield Synchro

EAU Laval

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Beaconsfield Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro
Natation Artistique GatinEau
EAU Laval

Natation Artistique GatinEau
Club aquatique R2P
Beaconsfield Synchro

Club aquatique R2P
Beaconsfield Synchro
Brossard Synchro

Brossard Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Beaconsfield Synchro
Natation Artistique GatinEau
Brossard Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro
Brossard Synchro
Beaconsfield Synchro

Julianna,Della Rocca
FAY, PAQUETTE
Sophia, Goyette
Aliya,Eshghi

Lily Curra

Janie, Belleau
Maya,Bergamin
Jamie, Tetreault
Elodie, Mercier
Hassouni Orama
Emma Olivia, Prémont
Tayma,Bollinger
Taran,Gill

Elisa,Rio
Samantha,Plamondon
Ann-Frédérique, Coté
Solene,Lachaise
Allison,Coulter

Laure, Gauthier
Jackson,Climan
Lorellie, Brunette
Blanche,Berthiaume
Alyssa-Rose,Saint-Felix
Aila,Zhang
Maité,Monette

56,1667
56,0000
55,8333
54,8333
54,6667
54,1667
53,8333
53,3333
53,1667
52,0000
51,5000
51,3333
50,8333
50,5000
50,5000
50,5000
50,3333
50,3333
50,1667
50,1667
49,5000
49,3333
47,3333
46,6667
46,6667
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